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SCORE SHEET FOR TECHNICAL ROUTINE 

COMPETITION: Order of Appearance  
PLACE Solo  
DATE: Duet  
CLUB: Team  
Competitors Family Name, Given Name Actual Swimmers 

1.   
2.   
3.   
4.   
5.   
6.   
7.   
8.   
R.   
R.   

 

TECH ROUTINE % Judget 1 Judget 2 Judget 3 Judget 4 Judget 5 Totale    – 
HI /LO 

AVERAGE  
DIV 8Y (n* -2) CALCULATION  

EXECUTION 
SYNCHRONISATION 

30%          

 18.3 PENALTY  EXEC LESS 18.3 
PENALTIES 

 

IMPRESSION (DIFF, 
CHOR, MUSIC INT, 
PRES) 

30%          

ELEMENTS DD Judget 1 Judget 2 Judget 3 Judget 4 Judget 5 
Totale    – 
HI /LO 

AVERAGE  
DIV 8Y (n* -2)   

ELEMENT 01           
ELEMENT 02           
ELEMENT 03           
ELEMENT 04           
ELEMENT 05           
TOTAL DO        RAW TOTAL   

DIVIDE BY TOTAL DD * 10   
* 40%   

TOTAL  
Deductions / Penalties 

4 5 6 7 8  Number of team Members 

Deduction -2,0 -1,5 -1,0 -0.5 0.0  
TIMES WALK 

ON 
DECK 
TIME 

TOTAL ROUT 
18.2.1-3 

TIME PEN 

18.2.4-6 

OTHER 

18.2.7 

BOTTOM 

18.2.8 

INTERR. 

18.2.9 STACK  

      -1.0 -2.0 -2.0 -2.0  
  

Referee /Chief Recorder 

(N* = number of Judges)  

TECH ROUTINE RESULT 

TECH PLACEMENT  


