

Comitato Regionale Toscano SCORE SHEET FOR TECHNICAL ROUTINE

COMPETITION:								Order of Appearance		
PLACE								Solo		
DATE:								Duet		
CLUB:								Team		
Competitors	Family Name, Given Name							Actual Swimmers		
1.										
2.										
3.										I
4.										I
5.										I
6.										
7.										
8.										
R.										
R.										
TECH ROUTINE	%	Judget 1	Judget 2	Judget 3	Judget 4	Judget 5	Totale – HI /LO	AVERAGE DIV 8Y (n* -2)	CALCULATION	
EXECUTION SYNCHRONISATION	30%									
	18.3 PENALTY								EXEC LESS 18.3 PENALTIES	
IMPRESSION (DIFF, CHOR, MUSIC INT, PRES)	30%									
ELEMENTS	DD	Judget 1	Judget 2	Judget 3	Judget 4	Judget 5	Totale – HI /LO	AVERAGE DIV 8Y (n* -2)		
ELEMENT 01										
ELEMENT 02										
ELEMENT 03										
ELEMENT 04										
ELEMENT 05										
TOTAL DO								RAW TOTAL		
	DIVIDE BY TOTAL DD							OTAL DD * 10		
									* 40%	
									TOTAL	
Deductions / Penalt	ies									
	Number of team Members				4	5	6	7	8	
	Deduction			-2,0	-1,5	-1,0	-0.5	0.0		
TIMES	WALK ON	DECK TIME	ECK TOTAL ROUT		18.2.1-3 TIME PEN	18.2.4-6 OTHER	18.2.7 BOTTOM	18.2.8 INTERR.	18.2.9 STACK	
						-1.0	-2.0	-2.0	-2.0	
Referee /Chief Recorder TECH ROUTINE RESULT										
(N* = number of Judges)							-		TECH PLACEMENT	